Dachplatte CL-600 grau fiir First/mit Verlangerungsrohr

Artikelnummer: 60-40-4044

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Anordnung

Farbe

Verwendung flr/als
Rest

Material
Materialbezeichnung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

1498,00 mm

1103,00 mm

1110,00 mm
13,000 kg

Dachplatte

f/First

grau

CL-600
m/Verlangerungsrohr

GFK
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	Dachplatte CL-600 grau für First/mit Verlängerungsrohr

